
 
BELLEVUE SCHOOL 2025 TERM DATES 

 

TERM ONE 2025 

Start of year: Wellington Anniversary - Monday 20 January   
Staff Only Day #1 - Tuesday 29 January 
Staff Only Day #2 - Wednesday 30 January 
Community Picnic / Three Way Conference - Friday 31 January  

Term start date: Monday 3 February 

Term end date: Friday 11 April 

Holidays during Term 1: Waitangi Day - Thursday 6 February  
Staff Only Day - Friday 7 February 

Holidays during school 
holidays: 

Good Friday - Friday 18 April 
Easter Monday - Monday 21 April  
Anzac Day - Friday 25 April 

 

TERM TWO 2025 

Term start date: Monday 28 April 

Term end date: Friday 27 June 

Holidays during Term 2: King’s Birthday - Monday 2 June  ​  
Staff Only Day - Tuesday 3 June 
Matariki - Friday 20 June  
Staff Only Day - Monday 23 June 

 

TERM THREE 2025 

Term start date: Monday 14 July 

Term end date: Friday 19 September 
 

TERM FOUR 2025 

Term start date: Monday 06 October 

Term end date: Thursday 18 December (12.30pm) 

Holidays during Term 4: Labour Day - Monday 27 October 
Staff Only Day - Tuesday 28 October 

 


